4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 749
: 47°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0008422F
0100350F
1060631F
2021598F
0008421F
0008477F
0008429F
0008426F
0008431F
0008480F
1060622F
1043555F
0008428F
0008417F
0008425F
0008409F
2021595F
0100337F
1060635M
0728786M
0100303M
0100345M
0728762M
2021566M
1060611M
0728763M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

4" N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

14:12:15 GPS
14:12:15 +0
14:12:15 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA19DD8C | 03.07 14
|DB07778C | 03.07 14
| DA4A5930 | 03.07 14
|DBOE32C9 | 03.07 14
|DBO5S57BE7 | 03.07 14
|DBO57C29 | 03.07 14
|DB041477 | 03.07 14
|DA285596 | 03.07 14
|DA285355 | 03.07 14
|[DBOS7BEC | 03.07 14
| DAAASAT73 | 03.07 14
|DAB71162 | 03.07 14
|DB07774B | 03.07 14:
| DA285522 | 03.07 14
|DBO7777A | 03.07 14
|DBO0414CE | 03.07 14
|DB077783 | 03.07 14
|[IDBO7773D | 03.07 14
| DA4AS9E7 | 03.07 14
|[DBOS57BF6 | 03.07 14
|IDBO77766 | 03.07 14
|DB077794 | 03.07 14
|DB07778D | 03.07 14
|DA2855B9 | 03.07 14
|DA11DODE | 03.07 14
|DBO077775 | 03.07 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 12455

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

RSP 05,07

| FILEON
| SERVER |

LEONTES COSMIN
25° 50" 57.7"

Serie ceas: 250385
Autorizare: 80006606
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